
Cedar Ridge Volleyball
🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐🏐

Booster Club Newsletter
April 2024

In This Issue- Click on any section for quick access

Calendar, The Coaching Corner and Booster Babble



Calendar
April 1-5
● Strength and Conditioning (See Calendar Below)
● Wednesday, April 3 District Track Meet
● Friday, April 5: Baseball vs Manor
● Friday, April 5: Softball vs Vandegrift
● Saturday, April 6 PROM

April 8-12

● Strength and Conditioning (See Calendar Below)
● Monday, April 8: Solar Eclipse (sign the permission form to view)
● Tuesday, April 9 English 1 EOC
● Tuesday, April 9: Baseball vs Vandegrift
● Wednesday, April 10 Student Holiday- Sta� Development
● Wednesday, April 10 Area Track Meet
● Thursday, April 11 English II EOC
● Friday, April 12: Baseball vs Vandegrift

April 15-19

● Strength and Conditioning (See Calendar Below)
● Tuesday, April 16 Biology EOC
● Tuesday, April 16 Piano Recital
● Tuesday, April 16: Baseball vs RRHS
● Thursday, April 18 US History EOC
● Thursday, April 18 Underclassman Awards 6:30 pm
● Friday, April 19: Softball vs McNeil
● Friday, April 19: Baseball vs RRHS

April 22-26

● Strength and Conditioning (See Calendar Below)
● Monday, April 22, Earth Day
● Monday, April 22: Softball vs Lake Belton
● Tuesday, April 23 Algebra 1 EOC



● Tuesday, April 23: Baseball vs McNeil
● Thursday, April 25, Shakespeare in the Courtyard 6:30
● Friday, April 30: Shakespeare in the Courtyard 6:30
● Friday, April 30 Dance Dept Spring Show 7 pm





🏐 As you can see, we are preparing for our 2024 season. Please take a
look at all our flyers in this newsletter. Our 2024 schedule is included.

🏐 Our summer camp flyers are attached. Please attend if you can.

🏐 The athletic trainer's annual fundraiser of athletic physicals date has
been announced. See the flyer below. This is a great, cheap, and easy
option to get your physical out of the way for next year's season. It is
easy to sign up

Pick a time and sign up here

Use the RRISD payment site to pay for your physical here

Add the date (May 14th) to your calendar and show up

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/60B0F48A8AF2EA4FB6-47145835-physicals#/
https://roundrockisdtx.schoolwindow.com/captcha.html?requested_page=%2Festore%2Fcrhs%2Fcrhs-athletic-trainers.html
















Booster Babble
If you have any questions or thoughts for
next season please contact our president,

Lisa Turner at

crhsraidersvb@gmail.com

mailto:crhsraidersvb@gmail.com

